
Pacific Northwest School of Music 
Calendar of Events 

 

2025 
 

September 2    Tuesday   Fall Session starts 

October 18    Sat. 5:00 PM  Student Artist Recital (room 108) 

November 23    Sun. 1:30 PM  Fall Piano Solo Recitals (in Spring Hall) 

     Sun. 3:00 PM 

     Sun. 4:30 PM 

     Sun. 6:00 PM 

November 26 - 29    Wednesday - Saturday Thanksgiving Break--no lessons 

December 14    Sun. 1:30 PM  Fall String Recitals (in Spring Hall) 

     Sun. 3:00 PM 

     Sun. 4:30 PM 

     Sun. 6:00 PM 

December 22 - January 4      Winter Break--no lessons 

 

2026 
 

January 5     Monday   Lessons resume 

January 17    Sat. 5:00 PM  Student Artist Recital (room 108) 

January 25    Sun. 2:30 PM  Faculty Concert (in the Sanctuary) 

February 7    Sat. 5:00 PM  Student Artist Recital (room 108) 

February 17 – 21    Tuesday - Saturday  mid Winter Break--no lessons 

March 7     Sat. 5:00 PM  Student Artist Recital (room 108) 

March 15     Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 PM Mandatory Rehearsal for String Concert (Sanctuary) 

March 22     Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 PM Mandatory Rehearsal for String Concert (Sanctuary) 

March 29     Sunday 2:30 PM  Annual String Concert (in the Sanctuary) 

April 6 - 11    Monday - Saturday  Spring Break--no lessons 

April 25     Sat. 5:00 PM  Student Artist Recital (room 108) 

May 17     Sun. 1:30 PM  Spring String Recital (in Spring Hall) 

     Sun. 3:00 PM 

     Sun. 4:30 PM 

     Sun. 6:00 PM 

May 25     Monday   Memorial Day--no lessons 

May 26     Tuesday   Teachers’ Working Day--no lessons 

June 7     Sun. 1:30 PM  Spring Piano Recitals (in Spring Hall)   

     Sun. 3:00 PM 

     Sun. 4:30 PM 

     Sun. 6:00 PM 

June 20     Friday   Last day of school 

June 21 - July 4       Summer Break--no lessons 
July 6     Saturday   Summer Session starts 

July 6 – 10    Monday – Friday  Chamber Music Workshop 

July 10     Fri. 1:30 PM  Chamber Music Workshop Concert (Spring Hall) 

 

 

Note: Annual performance festival dates to be announced. 


